MeHto

3ABTPAK
HassaHue
Macno cnmBo4Hoe
Kop>X MO/OYHBIi
Kawwa monouHas a4yHeBas
Kakao ¢ MofioKom
Xneb6 NLeHNYHbIN
BTOPOV 3ABTPAK
KomnoT 13 c8/M rof, KnyGHm1KK
Kop>K MO/OYHBIi
OBE[,
VKpa cBeKo/bHasA
L ¢ mAcom, cmeTaHa
Mmiya TyweHas
KapTtodensHoe ntope
KomnoT 13 cyxodpyKToB
Xneb6 niueHNYHbIA/pXxaHo
NonaHNK
Yain ¢ MOIOKOM
Bynouka LIKonbHas
YXWH
Ao BapeHoe
Konb6aca oTBapHas
Kanycra TyLleHas
Yain ¢ caxapom
Xne6
BTOPOW Y)KWH
Kethmp
/Tor 3a feHb:

3an. Mpon3BoACTBOM Mepcectpa

/ yTBEpPXK a0

MartoHuHa E.C.

N.0. Anpektop IOY PK
«WN-1» 1. BOpKyTHI

\\VvV

N\ in

BLIXOA, rp.

10
75
200/10
200
50

200
60

100
250/10/10
100
200
200
50/50

200
60

lwr
80
150

200
50

200
447p

07.05.2022
Knaccbl 1-4

LIEHA
10
20
55
15
12

T T T T T

12
10

B v

22
40
72
20
15
15

T T T T T ©T

15
10

U O

10
46
18
10

U U U U ¢y

15 p



